

2nd on A/c Bill

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const of road from Baniya-Katunig road to Samhale road to Koyichak Road Tolg.					
Ag. No -	10530/2023-2024				
Agency -	MR. Azad				
Work-order Issued -	07.11.2023				
Work Comp dt -	06.11.2024				
Work-status -	ongoing				
Head -	NDB (MMHSY)				
Rate -	10% Below.				

Attested
23/5/24

1. E/W excavations for foundation for structure:					
Box culvert					
1X6M X 7M X 0.80M					33.6M ³
Return wall					
4 X 5M X 3.9M X 1.80M					140.40M ³
					174.00M ³
2: P/v PCC M-15 as a leveling					
Coarse					
Box culvert					
3X6M X 6M X 0.100M					3.6M ³
R/wall:					
4 X 5M X 2.9M X 0.20M					11.5M ³
(Continuation)					15.18M ³

2nd on A/C Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1. Setting out: Piling				
Qty Page No. 11				
2. 380 km @ 13/1300/km				31209.00
2. clearing your and removing rubbish.				
Qty Page No. 11				
1. 21.14 @ 19930.80/H			24/116200.	
3. Cost of embankment				
Qty Page No. 11				
2850.8 m ³ @ 193.64/m ³				552029.00
4. Cost of embankment				
Lead up to 100 m				
Qty Page No. 11				
712.7 m ³ @ 267.37/m ³				190568.00
5. Cost of embankment cutting area				
Qty Page No. 11				
768.75 m ³ @ 78.53/m ³				602692.00
6. Cost of subgrade and E/shou/don				
Qty Page No. 11 + 20				
(4659.27 + 879.5) m ³				
5538.77 m ³ @ 270.92/m ³				1499209.00
			23,57,560.00	
			↓	

(Continuation) C.O

(Continuation)

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
H. Const.	20	11	2	1	
Comm.	1	1	1	1	20
Drive men	1	1	1	1	
Qty Piece No	20				
220.32m ²	72	26.81	m ²		15,32,211.40
15 E/W excavation for foundation					
Qty Piece No	15				
174M ³	3	78.62	m ³		69360.00
16 PCCM-15 grade					
levelling course					
Qty Piece No	15				
15.18M ²	6	509.02	m ²		98731.00
17. P/V PCCM-20 grade					
Qty. Piece No	16				
68.58M ³	7	003.81	m ³		480321.00
18. S/F/P HY 20 bar in foundation					
Qty Piece No	16				
0.4 MTL	0.38	11	0.00		30.429.00
19. PCCM-20 in sub-surface					
Qty. Piece No	19				
55.061M ²	7	209.02	m ²		4,01,609.00
20. P/V (front-culvert) p/spout					
Qty Piece No	20				
04 NOS	14	29.37	each		5701.00

(Continuation)

142,69,733.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of bag
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) P.V. R.C.M. 25 in					
Sub-Str. Work					
Qty. Piece No. 17					
89.2 m ³ @ 7917.24/m ³					2707702.00
22) S/F/P/HYSD bar in sub-str. work					
Qty. Piece No. 17					
3.34 MT @ 3.25 m ³ /MT					
3.25 m ³ @ 8050.25/m ³					264846.00
23) Back filling behind Abutment & wall					
Qty. Piece No. 19					
50.43 m ³ @ 3351.67/m ³					759940.00
24) P.V. Laying filter media					
Qty. Piece No. 19					
43.3 m ³ @ 3351.67/m ³					145128.00
25) P.V. Laying R.C.M. 25 in					
Sub-Str. work					
Qty. Piece No. 17					
90.1 m ³ @ 8905.6/m ³					162953.00
26) S/F/P/HYSD bar in Sub-Str. Work					
Qty. Piece No. 18					
1.710 MT @ 2203.13/MT					140260.00
					1,53,35,630.00

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
27. Put of Ref. Corner Work				
Qty. Piece No. 20				
7.3 m ³ @ 299.02/m ³				2162.00
28. Plv Laying wearis loop				
Qty. Piece No. 20				
2.34 m ³ @ 14700.51/m ³				34563.00
29. Plv Laying Plv 17				
Approach S. L. 17				
Qty. Piece No. 20				
10.92 m ³ @ 8405.6/m ³				91785.00
30. P. C. M-15 Solv				
Approach S. L. 17				
Qty. Piece No. 20				
5.46 m ³ @ 6504.02/m ³				35512.00
				P ₁ 1,55,507.40 = 00
Add 19% GST + L. 17				29,54,641.00
Add SF				(H) 3,50,000.00 = 00
				P ₂ 1,88,55,381.00
Less 10% Below (-)				18,85,538.00
Less previous Pay (+)				124,12,617.00
				P ₃ 45,57,226.00
63/05 S.E. 17				

(Continuation)

Attested

 03/05/24